             Arkansas Correctional School 2020-2021






MM…………





q








































August 17





December 11 





November 14 





September 17    1716 161617





October 16	





M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
�
10�
11�
12�
13�
14�
�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21�
�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�












M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
12�
13�
14�
15�
16�
�
19�
20�
21�
22�
23�
�
26�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
�
9�
10�
11�
12�
13�
�
16�
17�
18�
19�
20�
�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27�
�
30�
�
�
�
�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
�
7�
8�
9�
10�
11�
�
14�
15�
16�
17�
18�
�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25�
�
28�
29�
30�
�
�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
�
7�
8�
9�
10�
11�
�
14�
15�
16�
17�
18�
�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25�
�
28�
29�
30�
31�
�
�






January 15





May 15





April 17





March 15	





February 15





M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
11�
12�
13�
14�
15�
�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22�
�
25�
26�
27�
28�
29�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
�
10�
11�
12�
13�
14�
�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21�
�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
12�
13�
14�
15�
16�
�
19�
20�
21�
22�
23�
�
26�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
�
15�
16�
17�
18�
19�
�
22�
23�
24�
25�
26�
�
29�
30�
31�
�
�
�






M�
T�
W�
T�
F�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
�
15�
16�
17�
18�
19�
�
22�
23�
24�
25�
26�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






August 3 – Contracts Begin                                                                                                                                           


August 6  – Professional Development RISE at ARESC                                                      


August 10 – First Day of Student Contact                              


August 13 – Professional Development at Central Office


September 7– Labor Day


October 12 – Columbus Day


November 11 – Veteran’s Day


November 23 – ABE/Inter. Level Meeting at Central Office


November 24 – Pre-GED/GED Level Meeting at Central Office


November 25 – 26– Thanksgiving Holiday


December 21– January 1 - Christmas Holiday (Classes resume Jan 4, 2020)


January 18–King/Lee Birthday


February 15 – President’s Day


March 22 - 26 – Spring Break


April 15 – Pre-GED/GED Level Meeting at Central Office


April 22 – ABE/Inter. Level Meeting at Central Office


May 26 – Last Day of School      


May 27 – 28 & June 1-3 – Mandatory Emergency Makeups        


(152/190)                                                                                                                                                   Approved:    April 29, 2020                   
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